

S. No. 39

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW no. 255/2011 in
SWP no. 1453/2001

Bhupinder Singh

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vipin Gandotra, Advocate

Vs.

Raj Kumar Goyal, Secy. Home Deptt. and
another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
11.03.2024

Statement of facts stands filed.

List this matter for final consideration on 06.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
11.03.2024
"Imtiyaz"